BGE ELECTRICITY SCHEDULING COORDINATOR DESIGNATION FORM

1.0 This Scheduling Coordinator Designation Form, dated, is
being submitted to Baltimore Gas and Electric Company (the "Company" or "BGE") by the
following Electricity Supplier,
2.0 By submitting this form, the Electricity Supplier hereby notifies BGE that it has appointed
the following entity to act as its Scheduling Coordinator, effective the first day of
, in accordance with Section 3.0 of the Company's Electricity Supplie
Coordination Tariff ("Tariff") as it may change from time to time.
3.0 BGE will utilize the Scheduling Coordinator as the sole point of contact for the Electricity
Supplier in connection with BGE's provision of Coordination Services to the Electricity Supplier
until such time as BGE's systems are able to accommodate more than one Scheduling
Coordinator and the Commission has approved any related changes in BGE's Tariff. Likewise,
the Scheduling Coordinator appointed by the Electricity Supplier shall be responsible for the
performance of all Coordination obligations of the Electricity Supplier that are specifically
delegated to said Scheduling Coordinator in this designation form.
4.0 The Electricity Supplier agrees that BGE will bill the Electricity Supplier directly for all
Coordination Services Charges attributable to the Electricity Supplier and the Scheduling
Coordinator and that the Electricity Supplier will pay the Company such Charges on behalf of the
Electricity Supplier and the Scheduling Coordinator in accordance with the terms and conditions
of the Tariff.
E.O. The Electricity Symplics and this appointed Schodyling Coordinates shall comply with all
5.0 The Electricity Supplier and this appointed Scheduling Coordinator shall comply with all
terms and conditions of the Tariff, including those pertaining to Scheduling Coordinators
and to payment and billing.
6.0 All inquiries, communications or notices relating to the Electricity Supplier's use of the
Scheduling Coordinator designated above may be directed to the following representatives
(Please print):
To the Electricity Supplier:
(Address)

(City, State & Zip Code)	
Attn:	
Title:	
Telephone:	
E-mail:	
Electricity Supplier/Scheduling	
Coordinator combined PJM Short Name:	
Electricity Supplier's 9-digit Dun & Bradstreet Number Plus 4-digit alpha/numeric	
extension:	
To the Scheduling Coordinator:	
(Address)	
(City, State & Zip Code)	
Attn:	
Title:	
Telephone:	
E-mail:	
The Company's Tariff is incorporated herein by reference and made a part hereof. All	

7.0 The Company's Tariff is incorporated herein by reference and made a part hereof. All capitalized terms used, but not defined, in this designation form shall have the meaning stated in the Tariff.

8.0 The Electricity Supplier	has executed this designation form below by its duly authorized	
representative as follows:		
Name of Company		
Signature:		
Print Name:		
Title:		
Date:		
,	r has obtained the following Acknowledgment and Consent to this d below by the duly authorized representative of the Scheduling	
Acknowledgment and Consent		
designated Scheduling Coord consent to its appointment as abide by the terms and conditi	bound thereby, the duly authorized representative of above- inator has executed this document below to acknowledge and a Scheduling Coordinator, and to further state its agreement to ions of its designation set forth above in the Scheduling Coordinator of the Electricity Supplier, including the terms and conditions of ed by reference.	
Name of Company		
Signature:		
Print Name:		
Title:		
Date:		